

ORIGINAL

Ardito Construction Company, Inc.
Estimate
City of Smyrna
Collier Drive at Memory Lane
6/10/2025

Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Mobilization	4.00	EA	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
Grading Complete (stump removal, relocate landscape/playground, river stone, miscellaneous items, etc.)	1.00	LS	\$42,750.00	\$42,750.00
Traffic Control	20.00	DAY	\$550.00	\$11,000.00
Construction Entrance	1.00	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Tree Fence	1,050.00	LF	\$4.00	\$4,200.00
Silt Fence	1,050.00	LF	\$4.00	\$4,200.00
Tree Removal (4"-12")	1.00	EA	\$355.00	\$355.00
Tree Removal (12"-24")	5.00	EA	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
Remove and Replace Existing 6-ft Wooden Fence	70.00	LF	\$25.00	\$1,750.00
Remove and Replace Existing 4-ft Chain Link Fence	60.00	LF	\$19.00	\$1,140.00
Temporary Chain Link Fence	300.00	LF	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
Sawcut	100.00	LF	\$4.00	\$400.00
Haul Off Concrete Asphalt	64.00	CY	\$45.00	\$2,880.00
Haul Off Dirt	75.00	CY	\$45.00	\$3,375.00
Remove Existing 12" Corrugated Plastic Pipe	50.00	LF	\$15.00	\$750.00
Remove Existing 24-inch RCP any depth	150.00	LF	\$24.00	\$3,600.00
24-30 INCH RCP (0-10ft)	267.00	LF	\$218.94	\$58,456.98
30-36 INCH RCP (0-10ft)	265.00	LF	\$301.08	\$79,786.20
Connection to Existing Pipe	4.00	EA	\$850.00	\$3,400.00
Standard Manhole (0-6ft)	33.68	VF	\$420.00	\$14,145.60
Manhole Extra Depth	4.60	VF	\$630.00	\$2,898.00
4' Round Brick Inlet with Drop Inlet	9.85	VF	\$700.00	\$6,895.00
4' Round Brick Inlet with Pedestal Top	8.80	VF	\$700.00	\$6,160.00
5' Square Brick Inlet with Drop Inlet	5.87	VF	\$700.00	\$4,109.00
Riprap	16.00	TN	\$155.00	\$2,480.00
Junction Box Frame & Cover	4.00	EA	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
Construction Invert Pad	11.00	EA	\$350.00	\$3,850.00
Concrete Driveway	400.00	SF	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
Misc Erosion Control (Mulch, Inlet Protection)	5.00	WEEK	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
Seed & Straw	10,000.00	SF	\$0.25	\$2,500.00
Sod	4,000.00	SF	\$2.00	\$8,000.00
Tree Replacement	5.00	EA	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
Sprinkler System	1.00	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
Double Wing Catch Basin Top	2.00	EA	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
Cast in place throat	2.00	EA	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
Ditch Cap	100.00	SF	\$8.25	\$825.00
Mill & Pave 20-ft either side of pipe	800.00	SF	\$22.50	\$18,000.00
Sidewalk	200.00	SF	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
L-back Curb & gutter	40.00	LF	\$32.50	\$1,300.00

SCANNED

ACCEPTED:

Project Total

\$327,655.78

BY: _____ Date: _____

Not included:
Permitting/Engineering
Rock Excavation

Derek Norton, Mayor

Date

ATTEST:

Cynthia A. Deacon-Corn

City Clerk



APPROVED
Per the City of Smyrna
Mayor and Council
Official Meeting Minutes